SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Score Type:Texas Scramble
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (Yellow)
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Team

R Brockington & V Smith
G Wragg & D Elliott

P Rhodes & P Holland
C Peach & D Preston

M Murtagh & S Murtagh
P Riley & G Downing

B Bacon & S Whitmore
R Coates & K Higgins
W Swift & P Binch

J Alton & A Murtagh

| Hillyer & M Cope
P Marsden & G Wheeler

Competition Result
Texas Scramble (27.2.22)

1st- £18 each
2nd - £12 each

3rd - £6 each

Points

47
50
51
51
52
54
55
55
56
57
58
58



